P
O
W
ER
 M
et
er
in

E =  7.9"  (201 mm)
F =  6.0"  (151 mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
E682x
Model L A B C D E
E682A051V3 6’ (1.8 m)
1.3"
(32
mm)
1.5"
(38
mm)
0.7"
(16
mm)
0.8"
(21
mm)
0.4"
(19
mm)
E682A051V3R20 20’ (6.1 m)
E682A051V3R35 35’ (10.7 m)
E682A101V3 6’ (1.8 m)
E682A101V3R20 20’ (6.1 m)
E682A101V3R35 35’ (10.7 m)
E682C201V3 6’ (1.8 m) 2.3"
(57
mm)
2.6"
(65
mm)
0.7"
(17
mm)
1.2"
(30
mm)
1.0"
(25
mm)
E682C201V3R20 20’ (6.1 m)
E682C201V3R35 35’ (10.7 m)
E682D401V3 6’ (1.8 m) 2.8"
(70
mm)
3.2"
(80
mm)
1.0"
(25
mm)
1.4"
(36
mm)
1.25"
(31
mm)
E682D401V3R20 20’ (6.1 m)
E682D401V3R35 35’ (10.7 m)
A
B
C
L
D
Ø = E
0.250” ± 0.050”
(6.35 mm ± 1.27 mm)
H681x
MODEL DESCRIPTION
E682A051V3 Solid-core CT, 50A:0.333V, 0.4 in ID, 6 ft leads
E682A051V3R20 Solid-core CT, 50A:0.333V, 0.4 in ID, 20 ft leads
E682A051V3R35 Solid-core CT, 50A:0.333V, 0.4 in ID, 35 ft leads
E682A101V3 Solid-core CT, 100A:0.333V, 0.4 in ID, 6 ft leads
E682A101V3R20 Solid-core CT, 100A:0.33V, 0.4 in ID, 20 ft leads
E682A101V3R35 Solid-core CT, 100A:0.33V, 0.4 in ID, 35 ft leads
E682C201V3 Solid-core CT, 200A:0.333V, 1.0 in ID, 6 ft leads
E682C201V3R20 Solid-core CT, 200A:0.333V, 1.0 in ID, 20 ft leads
E682C201V3R35 Solid-core CT, 200A:0.333V, 1.0 in ID, 35 ft leads
E682D401V3 Solid-core CT, 400A:0.333V, 1.25 in ID, 6 ft leads
E682D401V3R20 Solid-core CT, 400A:0.333V, 1.25 in ID, 20 ft leads
E682D401V3R35 Solid-core CT, 400A:0.333V, 1.25 in ID, 35 ft leads
Solid-Core
MODEL DESCRIPTION
H6810-100A-.3V Split-Core CT, Size 2, 100A:0.333V
H6810-200A-.3V Split-Core CT, Size 2, 200A:0.333V
H6810-300A-.3V Split-Core CT, Size 2, 300A:0.333V
H6811-400A-.3V Split-Core CT, Size 3, 400A:0.333V
H6811-600A-.3V Split-Core CT, Size 3, 600A:0.333V
H6811-800A-.3V Split-Core CT, Size 3, 800A:0.333V
H6812-800A-.3V Split-Core CT, Size 4, 800A:0.333V
H6812-1000A-.3V Split-Core CT, Size 4, 1000A:0.333V
H6812-1200A-.3V Split-Core CT, Size 4, 1200A:0.333V
H6812-1600A-.3V Split-Core CT, Size 4, 1600A:0.333V
H6812-2000A-.3V Split-Core CT, Size 4, 2000A:0.333V
H6812-2400A-.3V Split-Core CT, Size 4, 2400A:0.333V
H6810-100A-.3V Split-Core CT, Size 2, 100A:1V
H6810-200A-1V Split-Core CT, Size 2, 200A:1V
H6810-300A-1V Split-Core CT, Size 2, 300A:1V
H6811-400A-1V Split-Core CT, Size 3, 400A:1V
H6811-600A-1V Split-Core CT, Size 3, 600A:1V
H6811-800A-1V Split-Core CT, Size 3, 800A:1V
H6812-800A-1V Split-Core CT, Size 4, 800A:1V
H6812-1000A-1V Split-Core CT, Size 4, 1000A:1V
H6812-1200A-1V Split-Core CT, Size 4, 1200A:1V
H6812-1600A-1V Split-Core CT, Size 4, 1600A:1V
H6812-2000A-1V Split-Core CT, Size 4, 2000A:1V
H6812-2400A-1V Split-Core CT, Size 4, 2400A:1V
Split-Core
E207042
HQ0001818.A     01121